
27,00 3,00 3,00 27,00
A

A

A
A 10,00

Prüfkörper Kuppenausrundung

10,00

Prüfkörper Kuppenausrundung

KreuzungsstückRäumbereich des BÜ

Räumbereich des BÜ

7,39

4,61

4,61
7,39

Prüfkörper Wannenausrundung

Prüfkörper WannenausrundungA

A

A

A

22,216 m

6,000 %

km
h TS

f     0,007 m

  142,750 m
  0+527,399

=

=

4,571 m

5,403 %

Nachweis M.: 1:250/25

Prüfkörper uneingeschränkte Befahrbarkeit

139,00 m ü. NHN

350,220 m

6,574 %

km
h TS

f
T
H      1500,000 m

   24,386 m
    0,198 m

  146,221 m
  0+438,667

=
=
=

=

61,135 m

3,322 %

km
h TS   144,190 m

  0+499,802
=

H KNICK=

1,504 m

1,994 %

km
h TS   144,160 m

  0+501,306
=

H KNICK=

58,481 m

5,403 %

km
h TS

f
T
H     12500,000 m

   27,817 m
    0,031 m

  141,000 m
  0+559,787

=
=
=

=

114,956 m

4,958 %

139,00 m ü. NHN

14,275 m

3,322 %

km
h TS

f
T
H      3150,000 m

    6,738 m
   -0,007 m

  144,937 m
  0+477,328

=
=
=

=

18,351 m

3,750 %

km
h TS

f
T
H       210,000 m

    2,110 m
    0,011 m

  144,248 m
  0+495,678

=
=
=

=

9,505 m

1,741 %

km
h TS

f
T
H       120,000 m

    2,556 m
   -0,027 m

  144,083 m
  0+505,183

=
=
=

=

22,216 m

6,000 %

km
h TS

f
T
H      1500,000 m

    4,474 m
    0,007 m

  142,750 m
  0+527,399

=
=
=

=

4,571 m

5,403 %

46
4,

00
0

An
sc

hl
us

s 
an

 P
la

nu
ng

 L
 5

22
14

5,
37

9

48
1,

18
0

An
sc

hl
us

s 
Ac

hs
e 

12
0

14
4,

79
1

48
2,

57
5

An
sc

hl
us

s 
Ac

hs
e 

13
0

14
4,

74
0

52
5,

95
5

An
sc

hl
us

s 
Ac

hs
e 

14
0

14
2,

84
0

52
6,

22
3

An
sc

hl
us

s 
Ac

hs
e 

11
0

14
2,

82
4

54
7,

15
6

An
sc

hl
us

s 
an

 P
la

nu
ng

 L
 5

22
14

1,
69

2

14
5,

41

14
5,

16

14
4,

93

14
4,

83

14
4,

68

14
4,

33

14
4,

26

14
4,

21

14
4,

17

14
4,

13

14
4,

06

14
3,

93

14
3,

19

14
3,

02

14
2,

76

14
2,

51
14

2,
50Gradientenhöhe

42
0,

00

44
0,

00

46
0,

00

46
3,

05

47
0,

59

47
7,

33

48
0,

00

48
4,

07

49
3,

57

49
5,

68

49
7,

79

50
0,

00

50
2,

63

50
5,

18

50
7,

74

52
0,

00

52
2,

93

52
7,

40

53
1,

87
53

1,
97

54
0,

00

56
0,

00

58
0,

00Station Gradiente

14
5,

57

14
5,

45

14
5,

17

14
4,

92

14
4,

83

14
4,

70

14
4,

40

14
4,

33

14
4,

26

14
4,

18

14
4,

12

14
4,

01

14
3,

86

14
3,

17

14
3,

01

14
2,

76

14
2,

51
14

2,
51

14
2,

06

14
0,

98Geländehöhe

42
0,

00

44
0,

00

46
0,

00

46
3,

05

47
0,

59

47
7,

33

48
0,

00

48
4,

07

49
3,

57

49
5,

68

49
7,

79

50
0,

00

50
2,

63

50
5,

18

50
7,

74

52
0,

00

52
2,

93

52
7,

40

53
1,

87
53

1,
97

54
0,

00

56
0,

00

58
0,

00Station Gelände

0+500     

< Richtung Herxheim am Berg

Richtung Freinsheim >

D
B-

St
re

ck
e 

34
30

Ba
d 

D
ür

kh
ei

m
 - 

M
on

sh
ei

m

An
sc

hl
us

s 
an

 b
er

ei
ts

 a
us

ge
fü

hr
te

 F
ah

rb
ah

n 
L 

52
2

An
sc

hl
us

s 
an

 b
er

ei
ts

 a
us

ge
fü

hr
te

 F
ah

rb
ah

n 
L 

52
2

Höhenplan M.: 1:250/25

L 522, Achse 100
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L=113,730 mKrümmung
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Maßstab: 5,00 % / cm [cm]
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